
Product Specification
Product Type
Door Type
Height
Depth
Width
Weight

HR3212G
Tempered Glass Door
32U
1200mm
600mm
121kg

STANDING CLOSE RACK 19 INCH SERIES

Front Glass Door with Handle Lock
Side Perforated Door with Lock
Rear Steel Door with Handle Lock
Top Brush Panel Entry Cable
1 Power Distribution Unit 12 Outlet with Switch on/off
1 Cable Ring
1 Fixed Shelf
4 Fan Modular with Bracket
4 Castor & 4 Adjustable Feet
100 Pcs Cagenuts & Screws

Bundling Complete Set 
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